
Tuesday, Sept. 28 (1-2pm)
Thursday, Oct. 21 (2-3pm)

Elimimajor: What Can I
Do with a Major In?

Navigating Career
Resources

IT'S TIME FOR
YOUR ADVENTURE!

EXPLORE YOUR MAJOR & CAREER OPTIONS
ATTEND A WORKSHOP

Career Cruising:
Initiate your Career
Journey

Thursday, Sept. 16 (2-3pm)
Monday, Nov. 8 (11am-12)

Monday, Sept. 20 (11am-12)
Weds., Nov. 17 (10-11am)

FREE &
VIRTUAL

WORKSHOPS are

805-378-1536 Career Transfer CenterMOORPARKCOLLEGE.EDU

Mcctc@vcccd.edu

Choosing A Major (2-part
requirement)
Tuesday, Oct. 5 (2-3:30pm) 
Tuesday, Oct. 12 (2-3:30pm)

Career One Stop

Wednesday, Oct. 13 (10-11am)
Thursday, Dec. 2 (2-3pm)

California Career Zone

Tuesday, Oct. 5 (1-2pm)
Tuesday, Nov. 30 (1-2pm)

Roadtrip Nation

Thursday, Nov. 4 (2-3pm)

Reserve your spot online!

https://www.moorparkcollege.edu/departments/student-services/career-transfer-center/workshops

